
Midcontinent Express Pipeline LLC – Contacts    Effective 1/16/2024 
 

 

Mailing Address 

 Midcontinent Express Pipeline LLC 

1001 Louisiana 

Houston, TX 77002 

    

Land and Right of Way 

 Ryan Dahl, Director (800) 781-4152 Ryan_Dahl@Kindermorgan.com 

    

Nominations / Confirmations 

 Gina Mabry, Vice President 

Katie Cornutt, Director 

(713) 420-3685 

(713) 420-5648 

Gina_Mabry@Kindermorgan.com 

Katlynn_Cornutt@Kindermorgan.com 

 Renee Lewis, Manager (713) 369-9317 Renee_Lewis@Kindermorgan.com  

 Richard Williams, Manager (713) 369-9238 Richard_Williams@Kindermorgan.com 

 Hotline (713) 369-9683  

    

Commercial / Marketing – Transportation Services & Pricing (Birmingham, AL) 

 Carl Haga, Vice President (205) 325-7544 Carl_Haga@Kindermorgan.com 

 Lisa Guthrie, Account Manager (205) 325-3816 Lisa_Guthrie@Kindermorgan.com 

 Jerry Nelson, Account Manager (205) 325-7257 Jerry_Nelson@Kindermorgan.com 

 Greg Pollard, Account Manager (713) 420-7149 Gregory_Pollard@Kindermorgan.com 

 Jerimiah Ortiz, Account Manager (713) 420-2915 Jerimiah_Ortiz@Kindermorgan.com 

    

PALS Pricing 

 Greg Pollard, Account Manager (713) 420-7149 Gregory_Pollard@Kindermorgan.com 

 Jerimiah Ortiz, Account Manager (713) 420-2915 Jerimiah_Ortiz@Kindermorgan.com 

 After hours PALS Assistance (713) 420-4135  

    

Invoicing (Birmingham, AL) 

 Alan Barksdale, Director (205) 325-7162 Alan_Barksdale@Kindermorgan.com 

 Tracey Nicholson, Manager (205) 325-7474 Tracey_Nicholson@Kindermorgan.com 

    

Contract Management/Agency/Capacity Release  
For information regarding new and existing gas transportation contracts, agency agreements, capacity release (timelines, 

offers, bidding, and awards), GID, DUNS number, company name changes or address updates,  please contact your 

Contract Administration Representative directly, send an email to #CentralContractMgmt@Kindermorgan.com, or call 

the contracts helpline at (713) 369-9259.   

  

  

mailto:#CentralContractMgmt@Kindermorgan.com


Gas Control or Operational Emergencies 

 Gas Control (800) 733-2490  

 Rob Perkins, Vice President 

Brian Merchant , Vice President 

Kenny Robbins, Manager 

(713) 420-5229 

(713) 420-5867 

(713) 369-9378 

Rob_Perkins@Kindermorgan.com 

Brian_Merchant@Kindermorgan.com 

Kenneth_Robbins@Kindermorgan.com 

    

Measurement 

 Lee Wheeler, Manager (205) 325-7463 Lee_Wheeler@Kindermorgan.com 

 Mike Patrick, Analyst (205) 325-7284 Joseph_Patrick@Kindermorgan.com 

    

Credit 

 Ted Chavez, Director (713) 420-3068 Ted_Chavez@Kindermorgan.com 

 Rodrigo Guillen, Analyst (713) 420-2445 Rodrigo_Guillen@Kindermorgan.com 

    

Business Development 

 Carl Haga, Vice President (205) 325-7544 Carl_Haga@Kindermorgan.com  

 Devy Traylor, Director (205) 325-3524 Devy_Traylor@Kindermorgan.com 

    

EDI – Request A Trading Partner Agreement 

 Katherine Lehmann, Analyst (713) 420-3843 Katherine_Lehmann@Kindermorgan.com 

    

EDI – Request A Trading Partner Worksheet 

 Ivonne Martinez, Analyst (713) 369-9041 Ivonne_Martinez@Kindermorgan.com 

    

DART System Security Access 

 For information regarding access to DART, please contact the Dart Security Administrator: 

 Security Administrator (713) 369-6767 DARTSystemSecurity@Kindermorgan.com 
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